Belegungsplan Schwimmbhalle Oschatz

Wochentag

Offnungszeitem

Schwimmbahnen

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

1715

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

Montag Dienstag
KURSTAG KURSTAG
| 1 ] v | 11 ] v
Schwimmbahn ist frei
Bahn evtl. belegt

Schwimmbahn belegt

AquaCross Parcours in Betrieb

Mittwoch

14:00 - 20:00 Uhr

Aquatraining

Aquatraining

Aquatraining

SLG

Aquatraining

Aquatraining

SLG

Aquatraining

Donnerstag
14:00 - 20:00 Uhr
| 1 1

Rehasport

SLG

SLG

SLG

SLG

Freitag

14:00 - 20:00 Uhr

Samstag
11:00 - 19:00 Uhr
1l 1 v

AquacCross Parcours

AquaCross Parcours

Sonntag
11:00 - 19:00 Uhr
I 1

AquacCross Parcours

AquaCross Parcours

20:00




